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A New Twist 6

April CALL

Baby Bear 9

Bacci CALL

Baltic- O CALL

Beach Blanket 9

Big Bang 8

Bonnie 7

Bronte 8

Buckaroo 11

Bull's Eye CALL

Bye Bye Birdie 8

Calf Crazy CALL

Canyon 4

Capri 8

Catwalk CALL

Cheap Seats 8

Chimera 9

Copy Cow 5

Cornered 11

Cowtown 8

Crosshatch 6

Cuddle 9

Dash of Color 9

Dazzler CALL

E-Scape CALL

Extra Celestial 11

Fionna 7

Focus CALL

Fulton 5

Gelato 9

Glaze 5

Grit 9

Haywire CALL

Hemingway 9

Hemp Canvas 8

Highland 8

Hitch 6

Hula Hoop 8

Huxley 8

Impulse CALL

Jigsaw 9

Kapow 7

Kazam 6

Kri 11

La Piazza 9

Lafayette 7

Lamb of Luxury CALL

Limerick CALL

Lucid Lines 10

Lumber Jack CALL

Lumber Jane CALL

Luzon 11

Mammoth Deception 11

Mesa 10

Metal Mesh CALL

Anzea Fabric Program: Alphabetical

fabric grade fabric grade fabric grade

Metro 9

Mindbender 11

Minotaurus CALL

Miragi - O 10

Mock Croc 9

Mohair Magic CALL

Mooskin CALL

Morph CALL

My Way CALL

Nightingale 7

Not-A-Hide 6

Pacific-O 10

Palms 9

Parley 4

Party Boat CALL

Patina Glaze 5

Persuasion 4

Phantasea CALL

Phoenix 5

Plastic Basket 6

Renna 9

Ripple in Time 9

Ritzi 7

Roseus Regatta CALL

Shagreen 8

Shiki Silk 6

Shiny Hide CALL

Silicone Grid CALL

Silicone Mountain CALL

Silicone Prime 10

Silicone Slopes CALL

Simply Hyde 8

Sistine 9

Sky Writing 10

Sleek 8

Space Cow 8

Splash 7

Spree CALL

Sticks and Strings 9

Stitch In Time 11

Stripes CALL

Tartan CALL

Tas CALL

Taurus CALL

Technohound 7

The Keys 8

Tolstoy 9

Top Coats 9

Travel Roadies 6

Tumbleweed 8

Twinkle Sky 9

Twinkle Tapestry 9

Udderly Perfected 10

Ultra Air 10

Undercover 7

Uptick 10

Varick 5

Vintage Glaze 8

Watermarks 7

Westerly 9

Western Willie 8

Wishes 6

Wow 5

Zyon 7

* Call customer service at 336-781-0498 for pricing.
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Canyon 4

Parley 4

Persuasion 4

Phoenix 5

Patina Glaze 5

Fulton 5

Varick 5

Copy Cow 5

Wow 5

Glaze 5

Shiki Silk 6

A New Twist 6

Crosshatch 6

Wishes 6

Not-A-Hide 6

Hitch 6

Kazam 6

Plastic Basket 6

Travel Roadies 6

Technohound 7

Watermarks 7

Lafayette 7

Undercover 7

Bonnie 7

Fionna 7

Kapow 7

Ritzi 7

Splash 7

Zyon 7

Nightingale 7

Simply Hyde 8

Space Cow 8

Vintage Glaze 8

Western Willie 8

Shagreen 8

Cowtown 8

Hula Hoop 8

Capri 8

The Keys 8

Big Bang 8

Highland 8

Cheap Seats 8

Bye Bye Birdie 8

Sleek 8

Hemp Canvas 8

Tumbleweed 8

Bronte 8

Huxley 8

Baby Bear 9

Ripple in Time 9

Renna 9

Twinkle Sky 9

Mock Croc 9

Sistine 9

Metro 9

Dash of Color 9

Anzea Fabric Program: By Grade

fabric grade fabric grade fabric grade

Sticks and Strings 9

Cuddle 9

Hemingway 9

Tolstoy 9

Westerly 9

Top Coats 9

Chimera 9

Grit 9

La Piazza 9

Palms 9

Jigsaw 9

Beach Blanket 9

Twinkle Tapestry 9

Gelato 9

Pacific-O 10

Sky Writing 10

Mesa 10

Udderly Perfected 10

Uptick 10

Ultra Air 10

Lucid Lines 10

Silicone Prime 10

Miragi - O 10

Luzon 11

Stitch In Time 11

Mindbender 11

Mammoth Deception 11

Kri 11

Extra Celestial 11

Buckaroo 11

Cornered 11

Mooskin CALL

Bacci CALL

Party Boat CALL

Minotaurus CALL

Silicone Grid CALL

Silicone Mountain CALL

Silicone Slopes CALL

Taurus CALL

Shiny Hide CALL

E-Scape CALL

Spree CALL

Stripes CALL

Baltic- O CALL

Calf Crazy CALL

Morph CALL

Bull's Eye CALL

Dazzler CALL

April CALL

Metal Mesh CALL

Haywire CALL

Lamb of Luxury CALL

Focus CALL

My Way CALL

Roseus Regatta CALL

Tartan CALL

Phantasea CALL

Limerick CALL

Lumber Jane CALL

Tas CALL

Lumber Jack CALL

Catwalk CALL

Impulse CALL

Mohair Magic CALL

* Call customer service at 336-781-0498 for pricing.


